THE DYNAMICS OF MOVEMENT
133
SYSTEM PARTNER
Belt Driven
Actuators
M
TB

200V Motor Range
SGM7J Order Example
2 3 4 51Options:
Code: SGM7J ---- -
6
02 A A
7
6 1F
Options Selection
1 Series SGM7A
2 Rated
Output 02: 200W 04: 400W 06: 600W 08: 800W
3
Power
Supply
Voltage
A: 200 VAC
4 Serial
Encoder
7: 24-bit Absolute
 F: 24-bit Incremental
5
Design
Revision
Order
A: Initial Design
6 Shaft End
2: Straight without Key
6: Straight with Key and Tap
B: With two flat seats
7 Options
1: Without Options
C: With Holding Brake (24 VDC)
E: With oil seal and holding brake (24 VDC)
S: With oil seal
Note:
The bolded options are standard stock.